PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
ORDER OF THE LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR IN COUNCIL

Order in Council No. i 8 1 , Approved and Ordered MAR 2 Qg 2{}{}?’
/‘{’ -&““"}9‘9" T ﬂl\“"\%{‘\
<MM I "ﬁﬁ
i _———tTettenant Govergor

Executive Council Chambers, Victoria

On the recommendation of the undersigned, the Lieutenant Governor, by and with the advice and consent of
the Executive Council, orders that the Workers Compensation Act is amended in accordance with the attached
Schedule.

Minister of Labour and Citizens’ Services

%&écutive Council
I

(This part is for administrative purposes only and is not %rf of the Order.)
Authority under which Order is made:

Act and section:- Workers Compensation Act, section 224 (2) (k)
Other (specify):- B.C. Reg. 366/2006
December 20, 2006 R/1201/2006/4




Schedule

The Workers Compensation Act, R.S.B.C. 1996, c. 492, is amended in each of the provi-
sions referred to in Column 1 below by striking out, wherever it appears, the amount
listed in Column 2 opposite that provision and substituting the corresponding amount
in Column 3:

Column 1 Column 2 Column 3
Section Amount Struck Out  Amount Substituted

3(5)(c) $111.63 $112.67
17 (3) (2) (i1) $293.48 $296.22
17(3) () $948.35 $957.21
17 (3) (d) $948.35 $957.21
17 (3) (f) (iii) (B) $293.48 $296.22
17(3) (g) $31617.14 $31912.40
17 (3) (h) (i) and (ii) $519.41 $524.26
17 (3) (i) $519.41 $524.26
17 (13) $2 258.44 $2279.53
18 (1) $392.98 $396.65
$121.97 $123.11

22 (2) $1451.20 $1464.75
29 (2) $334.85 $337.98
33(5) $1451.20 $1464.75
35(5) $200.08 $201.95
73 (1) $46 684.83 $47 120.80
75 (3) $4 464.92 $4 506.62
77 (2) $4 464.92 $4 506.62
196 (2) $533 195.03 $538 174.28
217 (a) (i) $583 560.41 $589 010.00
$29 178.04 $29 450.52

217 (b) (1) $1 167 120.80 $1 178 019.98
$58 356.04 $58 901.00

page 1 of 1



